308-279-0644
tituskautz@gmail.com

Titus Kautz

Pianist * Musical Director * Conductor * Baritone

Height: 6’0 / Weight: 180 lbs

tituskautz.com

Hair: Brown / Eyes: Blue

Music Direction
*--denotes upcoming

Title

*Pump Boys and Dinettes

Elf: The Musical
Sweeney Todd

My Fair Lady

Mary Poppins

The Spitfire Grill
Seussical the Musical
Violet

In the Heights
Nevermore

Footloose

Annie Get Your Gun
Lucky Stiff

25" Annual...Spelling Bee
Spamalot

Beauty and the Beast Jr.
Seussical the Musical Jr.
Cabaret

RENT

Seussical

Working

Venue

University of North Dakota
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
University of North Dakota
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
University of North Dakota
University of North Dakota
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
Desert Foothills Theatre
Lyric Opera Theatre

Ozark Actor’s Theatre
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
Ozark Actor’s Theatre
Theatre West

Lincoln Community Playhouse
MarKay Studio

MarKay Studio

Theatre West

Theatre West

Theatre West

Theatre West

Other Orchestra Pit Experience

Title

A Chorus Line
South Pacific
Shrek the Musical
13: The Musical
Pippin

Venue

TheatreWorks

Arizona Broadway Theatre
Lyric Opera Theatre
Greasepaint Theatre
Greasepaint Theatre

Joseph and the...Dreamcoat American Leadership Academy

The Drowsy Chaperone
Spamalot

South Pacific
Spamalot

Legally Blonde

Lyric Opera Theatre
McDonald Theatre
O’Donnell Auditorium
Theatre West
McDonald Theatre

Joseph and the...Dreamcoat McDonald Theatre

Education, Training

Positions

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestral director

Musical director, rehearsal
pianist

Musical director, rehearsal
Pianist

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
Orchestra director

Musical director, pianist
Asst. music director, pianist
Musical director, pianist,
orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
orchestra director

Musical director, pianist,
orchestra director

Asst. music director, pianist,
orchestra director

Asst. music director, pianist
Musical director, pianist
Musical director, pianist
Asst. music director, pianist,
orchestra director

Asst. music director,
rehearsal pianist

Asst. music director,
rehearsal pianist

Asst. music director,
rehearsal pianist

Positions
Pianist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist
Pianist
Keyboardist
Pianist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist
Keyboardist

MM in Musical Theater Performance, Arizona State University (Tempe, AZ)

BM in Vocal Performance, Nebraska Wesleyan University (Lincoln, NE)

AA in Vocal Performance, Western Nebraska Community College (Scottsbluff, NE)
Torggler Summer Vocal Institute (Newport News, VA)

Pit Size

5
Tracked
Tracked

2

7

9
Tracked
5

8

Pit Size
13
12
15
6
7
10
12
7

W oo N

Year

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018
2018
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013
2012
2012
2012

2011

2010

2010

Year
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011



