Titus Kautz

Pianist • Musical Director • Conductor • Baritone

308-279-0644 tituskautz@gmail.com	tituskautz.com		Height: 6'0 / Weight: 180 lbs Hair: Brown / Eyes: Blue	
Music Direction				<u> </u>
*denotes upcoming				
<u>Title</u>	<u>Venue</u>	Positions	Pit Size	Year
*Pump Boys and Dinettes	University of North Dakota	Musical director, pianist, Orchestral director	5	2020
Elf: The Musical	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, rehearsal pianist	Tracked	2019
Sweeney Todd	University of North Dakota	Musical director, rehearsal Pianist	Tracked	2019
My Fair Lady	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, Orchestra director	2	2019
Mary Poppins	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, Orchestra director	5	2019
The Spitfire Grill	University of North Dakota	Musical director, pianist, Orchestra director	5	2019
Seussical the Musical	University of North Dakota	Musical director, pianist, Orchestra director	4	2018
Violet	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, Orchestra director	7	2018
In the Heights	Desert Foothills Theatre	Musical director, pianist	9	2018
Nevermore	Lyric Opera Theatre	Asst. music director, pianis	t Tracked	2018
Footloose	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, orchestra director	5	2017
Annie Get Your Gun	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, orchestra director	8	2016
Lucky Stiff	Ozark Actor's Theatre	Musical director, pianist, orchestra director	2	2015
25th AnnualSpelling Bee	Theatre West	Asst. music director, pianis orchestra director		2014
Spamalot	Lincoln Community Playhouse	Asst. music director, pianis		2013
Beauty and the Beast Jr.	MarKay Studio	Musical director, pianist	1	2012
Seussical the Musical Jr.	MarKay Studio	Musical director, pianist	1	2012
Cabaret	Theatre West	Asst. music director, pianis orchestra director		2012
RENT	Theatre West	Asst. music director, rehearsal pianist	6	2011
Seussical	Theatre West	Asst. music director, rehearsal pianist	6	2010
Working	Theatre West	Asst. music director, rehearsal pianist	5	2010
Other Orchestra Pit Experience				
Title	Venue Theotra Works	Positions Display	Pit Size	Year
A Chorus Line South Pacific	TheatreWorks	Pianist V or boardist	13 12	2018
Shrek the Musical	Arizona Broadway Theatre	Keyboardist Keyboardist	15	2017 2017
13: The Musical	Lyric Opera Theatre Greasepaint Theatre	Keyboardist	6	2017
Pippin	Greasepaint Theatre	Keyboardist	7	2016
	at American Leadership Academy	Pianist	10	2016
The Drowsy Chaperone	Lyric Opera Theatre	Keyboardist	12	2016
Spamalot	McDonald Theatre	Pianist	7	2013
South Pacific	O'Donnell Auditorium	Keyboardist	5	2013
Spamalot	Theatre West	Keyboardist	6	2013
Legally Blonde	McDonald Theatre	Keyboardist	8	2013
Joseph and theDreamcoat McDonald Theatre Keyboardist 5 2011				

Education, Training

MM in Musical Theater Performance, Arizona State University (Tempe, AZ) BM in Vocal Performance, Nebraska Wesleyan University (Lincoln, NE) AA in Vocal Performance, Western Nebraska Community College (Scottsbluff, NE) Torggler Summer Vocal Institute (Newport News, VA)